2020 Topps Inception Baseball Odds

Purple
Magenta

Red

Orange

Blue

Inception
Printing Plates

Rookie and Emerging Stars

Rookie and Emerging Stars Magenta
Rookie and Emerging Stars Red
Rookie and Emerging Stars Orange
Rookie and Emerging Stars Blue
Rookie and Emerging Stars Inception

Autograph Game Sock Relic
Autograph Game Sock Relic Parallel

Autograph Hat Patch Team Logo
Autograph Hat Patch New Era Logo
Autograph Hat Patch MLB Logo

Autograph Jumbo Patch
Autograph Jumbo Patch Orange
Autograph Jumbo Patch Blue
Autograph Jumbo Patch Inception

Autograph Laundry Tag Book
Autograph Letters Book
Autograph MLB Logo Patch Book
Autograph Patch

Autograph Patch Magenta
Autograph Patch Red

Autograph Patch Orange
Autograph Patch Blue

Autograph Patch Inception

Autograph Team Logo Patch Book

Dual Autographs Relic Book
Dual Autographs Relic Book Parallel

Beckett.com/News

Hobby
1:5
1:7
1:9
1:13
1:25
1:607
1:154

1:8
1:11
1:16
1:31
1:754

1:115
1:2,800

1:315
1:315
1:315

1:28
1:79
1:200
1:2,100

1:4,200
1:1,730
1:4,200
1.7
1:16
1:45
1:109
1:180
1:1,070

1:1,960

1:1,960
1:5,880



2020 Topps Inception Baseball Odds

Silver Signings
Silver Signings Gold
Silver Signings Gold Inception

Dawn of Greatness Autographs

Dawn of Greatness Autographs Orange
Dawn of Greatness Autographs Blue
Dawn of Greatness Autographs Inception

Short Print Autographs

Beckett.com/News

1:21
1:66
1:1,590

1:200
1:353
1:545
1:2,673

1:460



