	Hobby
Purple	1:5
Magenta	1:7
Red	1:9
Orange	1:13
Blue	1:25
Inception	1:607
Printing Plates	1:154
Rookie and Emerging Stars	
Rookie and Emerging Stars Magenta	1:8
Rookie and Emerging Stars Red	1:11
Rookie and Emerging Stars Orange	1:16
Rookie and Emerging Stars Blue	1:31
Rookie and Emerging Stars Inception	1:754
Autograph Game Sock Relic	1:115
Autograph Game Sock Relic Parallel	1:2,800
Autograph Hat Patch Team Logo	1:315
Autograph Hat Patch New Era Logo	1:315
Autograph Hat Patch MLB Logo	1:315
Autograph Jumbo Patch	1:28
Autograph Jumbo Patch Orange	1:79
Autograph Jumbo Patch Blue	1:200
Autograph Jumbo Patch Inception	1:2,100
Autograph Laundry Tag Book	1:4,200
Autograph Letters Book	1:1,730
Autograph MLB Logo Patch Book	1:4,200
A to contract Data	4.7
Autograph Patch	1:7
Autograph Patch Magenta	1:16
Autograph Patch Orange	1:45
Autograph Patch Plus	1:109
Autograph Patch Incention	1:180
Autograph Patch Inception	1:1,070
Autograph Team Logo Patch Book	1:1,960
- attagraph Foam Logo Fation Dook	1.1,000
Dual Autographs Relic Book	1:1,960
Dual Autographs Relic Book Parallel	1:5,880
<u></u>	,

Silver Signings	1:21
Silver Signings Gold	1:66
Silver Signings Gold Inception	1:1,590
Dawn of Greatness Autographs	1:200
Dawn of Greatness Autographs Orange	1:353
Dawn of Greatness Autographs Blue	1:545
Dawn of Greatness Autographs Inception	1:2,673
Short Print Autographs	1:460